Blutspenden im Landkreis Lineburg bis zum 27.06.2025

Fr
SO
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr
Do
Di
Do
Fr

02.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Luneburg 21337
BBS | Forum Eingang A
Spillbrunnenweg 1

Luneburg 21335
Seminaris
Soltauer Stral3e 3

Luneburg 21335
Glockenhaus
Glockenstral3e 9

Wittorf 21357
Bewegungshalle
Im Rehr 14

Echem 21379
Grundschule
Birkenweg 2

Lineburg 21335 - Hacklingen
Bonhoeffer Haus
Margarete-Endemann-Weg 1

Barendorf 21397
Grundschule
SchulstralRe 2

Embsen 21409
IGS - EINGANG S
Bahnhofstr. 62

Neuhaus 19273
Oberschule
KirchstralRe 35

Adendorf 21365
Grundschule
Weinbergsweg 13



27.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

Amelinghausen 21385
Lopautalhalle
Zum Lopautal 22a

Scharnebeck 21379
Schulzentrum
Duvenbornsweg 5 a

Kirchgellersen 21394
Grundschule
Einemhofer Weg 26

Reppenstedt 21391
Grundschule
OstlandstralRe 1

Luneburg 21335
Glockenhaus
Glockenstral3e 9

Bleckede 21354
Bleckeder Haus
Schitzenweg

Vogelsen 21360
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Schulstrale 6

Luneburg 21339
IGS Kreideberg
Thorner Stral3e 14

Luneburg 21335
Stadtgesprach
Am Sande 25

Wendisch Evern 21403
Mehrzweckhalle
Birkenweg 4

Luneburg 21337
Filmpalast
Fahrsteg 1



Bardowick 21357

F r 27'06'2025h Hugo-Friedrich-Hartmann-Schule
15:30-20:00 Uhr Gr. Worth 5



